
Illinois Wesleyan (8-8-1) -vs- Carthage (10-6-3)
11/5/2008 at Kenosha, Wis. (Art Keller Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 95:00 (YELLOW), #10 Michelini, Paulo (IWU-M)   80:00 (YELLOW), #21 McGleam, Kevin (CARTHAGE)   96:00
(YELLOW), #10 Zalewski, Rafal (CARTHAGE)   102:00 (YELLOW), #12 Peterson, Tyler (CARTHAGE)   

Date: 11/5/2008
Attendance: 100
Stadium: Art Keller Field
Officials: Referee, Eric Boria   Asst. Referee, Ninos Alexander   Peter
Stavropoulos   Timekeeper, Tim Bernero   Scorer, Steve Marovich   

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Illinois Wesleyan 0 0 0 0 0
Carthage 0 0 0 0 0

Illinois Wesleyan 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Fisher, Win 0 0 0 0
2 Carqueville, Jeff 3 1 0 0
4 Marlow, Tom 1 0 0 0
7 Cyvas, Matas 0 0 0 0
8 Lopez, Jason 4 2 0 0
10 Michelini, Paulo 2 1 0 0
11 Nedved, Spencer 1 0 0 0
13 Sleezer, Chris 2 1 0 0
15 Yao, Greg 0 0 0 0
16 Rensa, Stephen 0 0 0 0
17 Pettenon, Scott 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
0 Gorg, Frank 0 0 0 0
5 Tabaka, Robert 0 0 0 0
12 Johnson, Tim 0 0 0 0

Totals 13 5 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Gorg, Frank 1:23 0 0
1 Fisher, Win 108:37 0 3

Totals 0 3

Carthage 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Connor, Andy 0 0 0 0
3 Alimondi, Cody 1 0 0 0
6 Monegato, Joey 0 0 0 0
8 Mouradian, Gary 1 1 0 0
11 Urosevic, Aleks 1 0 0 0
12 Peterson, Tyler 0 0 0 0
13 Khoshbin, Zak 0 0 0 0
15 Fidlow, Chris 2 1 0 0
16 Khoshbin, Josh 0 0 0 0
17 Cortez, Tyler 1 0 0 0
23 Baker, Jordan 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
7 Schlageter, Vladimir 1 0 0 0
10 Zalewski, Rafal 0 0 0 0
19 Goldsberry, Mark 0 0 0 0
21 McGleam, Kevin 0 0 0 0
22 Gamarra, Andrew 2 1 0 0
27 Gruenberg, Bryan 1 0 0 0

Totals 10 3 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Connor, Andy 110:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Illinois Wesleyan 5 5 2 1 13
Carthage 2 5 2 1 10

Saves By Period
Illinois Wesleyan 0 1 1 1 3
Carthage 2 3 0 0 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Illinois Wesleyan 3 3 0 0 6
Carthage 2 3 0 0 5

Fouls By Period
Illinois Wesleyan 8 9 0 0 17
Carthage 10 13 0 0 23

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description



Time Play By Play


